New Arr

Per Durango and Diéby:

200 brls. WAGNER APPLES.
200 cases VALENCIA ORANGES.
100 cases SMALL ONIONS.
100 kegs GREEN GRAPES.
Phone 264. e
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Unshrinkable Underwear
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| then almost a month had passed since

RECEIVED EX “ FLORIZEL” T0-DAY, DIRECT
FROM CALIFORNIA

lew Grop Seded Ratstns |

760 cases
Fancy Seeded * Union Jack” Brand.
200 cases |
Choice Seeded * Guardian” Brand
LOWEST WHOLESALE PRICES.
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Products
Wall Board

NEPONSET Wall Board
is a scientific product which
takes the place of lath and
plaster; comes in sheets 32
m:hes wide. Remember, it
is the only wall board with
waterproofed surfacesthatre-
quires no farther decoration.
Anyone can put it up.

b out modern ways to waterproof
of ncarest NEPONSET dealer.

0., LTD.
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"-_ work to.keep up with the orders that
|'are pouring in.
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J. J. ST: JOHN,

CHOICE CHEDDAR CHEESP}
CHOICE DUTCH CHEESE. -~ .
SYMINGTON’S COFEEE ESSENCE.
HEINZ’S SWEET MIXED Picxi ES.
HEINZ’S-SPANISH OLIVES.
STUFFED OLIVES, 25¢. hottle.

SALAD DRESSING. £
CREAM CUSTARD, 1 Ib. tmg,,ZSc tin.

BLANC MANGE Pow_g‘kn
VERY CHOICES‘?I’ TEA at 40c. lb,gand our FAMOUS

bre Rifle

for 100 yards, and
b mark every time,

aan says: *T shot
partridge with less
hundred cartridges-
8aw a small rifle as

v a9 the Improve
attry.”

Price $3.30.

14c. extra.
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On Monddy we publishied a/letter
from the Postmistress at Bay Bullg
digproving the charge that she had
not delivered a letter in reasenable
time. This charge was made in a
communication we published, on Wed-
nesday of last week. This morning
Wwe received a visit from the Post-
“Bmily: O'Brien, Wwho
rbl(ought aleng the letter complained
of, which by its own eyidence showed
that the complaint aegainst Mrs. O-
Brien was . absolutely unfounded, and
that the fault lay with the writer who
had addressed” the letter wrongly.
This letter ~Mrs. O’Brien obtained

from the person for whom it ‘was evi-

dently intended. The letter was ad-
deessed Patrick K. Williams, Caplin

Bay, N. Side. The envelope hore the

St. John’s postmark dated - Oct. 6th,
and the Caplin Bay stamp Oct. 10th.
The delay was due to the fact that
there was no person bearing such a
flame and address at Caplin Bay, and
eventually the letter was re-address-
ed in pencil Bay Bulls, where there
are several Patrick Williams's,andthe
envelope carries the Bay Bulls stamp
Nov. 5Hth. Mrs. O'Brien tells us it
was late at night on Nov. 5th when
she received the letter. It is clear

the posting of the letter in Si. John's
before Mrs. O’Brien received the let-
ter. .There was no delay on her part.
There: was mo Patrick K. ‘Williams at
Bay Bulls. But she tried a Patrick
Williams, who opened it and found
the letter was not intended for him.
Then she tried Patrick V. Williams,
who apparently was the person for
whom the letter was intended. She
aeted with' promptness and she natur-
ally enough feels aggrieved that she
should be charged with delaying the
delivery of a lctter, when the delay
was caused by others and not by her,
and when the main fault lay in the
person who had addressed the let-
ter. We-’ 1cgret Jthat the complaint
should have been given publicity in
The Evening Telegram.

Hr. Grace Notes.

Alessrs.R. D. McRae & Sons schr.
Hilda R., Capt. W. Yetman, reached
port last night.

Mr. James Kennedy, formerly of
this town, but who left here about 3¢
years ag’o. is now in tewn on a visit
to his ‘friends.

\

Mr. Thomas Carroll, the handcuft
king, as’ he is called, gave a very
clever exhibition at St. Paul's Hall
last night. Quite a large audience
was present and enjoycd the treat.
being none the less interesting Dbe-
cause the performer is one of our own
boys, & native
not a foreigner. We congratulate Mr.
Carrcll on his work.
going to visit Heart's Content,
bonecar and ether outlying towns.

Car-

The Pleasg U. Company are still
giving the public the benefit of cheap,
but excellent entertainments. They
have just installed a_ new
and are as usual pleasing their
trofis.

pa-

Mrs. Samuel” Taylor left for St.
John's yesterday to enter the General
Hospital there. for trdatment. She
was accompani€d by her son Francis.

At the regulaf‘ meeting of the Ma-
sonic byetbren here, Mr. Thomas
Ford was elected W.A. amd Mr. Jas.
Cron re-elected T}'oasu;éf'.
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Bifginess is 1Lsmng'at the Harbor
Grace Beot & Shoe” Factory, so much
g0 ‘hat tlm‘hunds are putting in night

We were shewn yes-
terday a pair of bogcts turned out at
this factory 18 months ago, and al-
thongh the owner had nothing else to
wear, still there is not a feather out
of Ehgin vet. Manager Jcnes will be
interested to know this.

£ —COR.
““3ir. Grace, Dcc. 10, 1913.

Xmas. 1913

We have just received an\ assort-
ment of Colgate’s Perfumes, in the
following odours: Cashmere Bou-
quet, BDactylis, La France Rose, Vio-
let, Weclat, etc., in _very attractive

packages suitable for Xmas. gifts.

We haue alse rneceived a. fresh
stoc}( gt Waillardls Chocolates, in fan-
cy hexes; selling at prices to suit
evervheo@ly. These chocolates are
worth (dauple the meney we are ask-
ing. 42 in and sample_ them for
yoursgif.

Priegs:—50, 60, 70, 90, $1.25, $1.50
per bex

N —g;mt forget the little bottle
g £§ inger Wihe which makes

| papt and mon-commiggioned. cfficers

med getting mdy /ihe annual
‘1 Honte” of

Wine. |
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$T \l“l"()BD’S Drug Store.
?hong, f87. declO tf
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demand

Loeket

Watch

that will

and Silver Jewéllery

Signet Ring .. %
FePin . o 0
Wateh Fob . .

E. G. Chaip:. .

Watgeh -Chiin
Tie CMp-. . .. ..
Watch €harm ..
gafety Pin° .. .. .. ...
SeraNNES .. . .
Collap Button ..
Masanic Emblem
Lu#f Links ..
“In addition to Jewellery there are many
#ather desirable Gifts for men that we can
#" show you; such practical things as—
Waterman’s Ideal Fountain Pers,
Thermos Bottles, Umbrellas,
Walking Sticks, Travelling Clocks, ete., -

count of their real usefulness.

of the discriminating buyer.

to aid the Chyistmas shopper.

FOR HIM.
.$5.00
50c.
..$3.00
..$1.00
..$1.60
.$2.50
.. 30e.
.$1.00
s v
.$1.25
.$2.25
30¢.
75¢.
.$1.09

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
te
to
to
to
to
to

$10.00
$6.50
$6.50
$25.00
$1.75
$75.60
$40.00
$1.50
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.60
$3.50
$10.00

instantly appeal to him on ac-

You will findin our store a wealth of suggestions for Gifts in Jewel-
lery—many of them surprisingly low prieed. In Solid Gold, Gold Filled
we are sMowing the Best Ever. New designs abound'
in every line and ave have made preparahons as never before to meet every
We offer below a few suggestions

FOR HER
Penddnt
Locket ..
Necklet
Bracelet &
Wateh Bracelet
Safety Pin' . .
Secarf Pin ..
Lorgnette Chain ..
Earrings
Breoch ..
Hatpin .. .. ..
Watch Pin ..
Gem Set Ring ..
Diamond Ring
Beauty Pins
Bar Pin
Signet Ring
Watch ..
Blouse Sets .. .. ... ..
Birthday Ring .. .. .. ..
GuardRing .. .. /. .. ..
Pearl Strings . .

$1.50
$1.00
- 80ec.
$1.00
$2.50

390,
$1.00
$2.50
$5.00
$1.75
$3.00
$3.60
$2.50

T. J. DULEY & CO.,

The Reliable Jewellers.

.$15.00 ;

$30.00
25.00
$10.00
 $25.00
$35.00
) $5.00
$6.50
$40.00
$7.50
$20.00
$4.00
$5.00
$25.00
110.00
$1.50
$10.00
$7.50
$50.00
$6.00
$5.00
$10.00
$4.00

Happy the Man

Who buys all his

Dress
Requirements

HERE.
Our assortments are very complete

and attractive and our prices are

Handseme
Neckwear,

in all the newest shapes, cqlorings and
materials.

A fine line of Sox, _Hang@kerchiefs,
Dnderwear, ete

| wanted to dig the Panama canal,
. | several very costly attempts nave beana
| made.

| brain l‘eqﬁire(l cou!d not be fournd ond
| no attention was paid to mosquito net-
l tineZ,
| distriet_becam:
i ishing cemeteries in the world it has

' the neighbouvly fyeiing between Hng-

| the contineht ‘and dumped safely into

Cuff links to match the bqttpns nsed
on a shirtwaist may be made by.joins |
ing two of the buttons with strong |

| thread, . : 7 l

Panama Canal.
By GEORGE FITCH,
Author of “At Goed 0ld Siwasi.”

The Panama canal, which will soon
b2 open for Lusiness at the old stand,
is a fifty-nine-mile-long gash in the
face of Nature, which would be visible
from the moon with the aid of the
Yerkes telescope. It is the lavgest al-
teration and improvement on the plan-
et which has been accompiished by
man up to date and has been done in
the "past ten years by 100,000 work-
men, a few sets of high powered
brains and a shipload of mosqu'io net-
ting.

For many hundred years nien have
cnd

But while plenty of help could
be secured and boatloads of mouey
was available, the exact model of

As a resvlt, while the Panama
cne or the nest flour-

never been navigahle to auny extent.
This is a gcientific age, and nothing
proves it more ¢xtensively than the
fact t-hni when -the United States en-
eineers tackied the joh of mo+i

eral hundred mitlion tons of eartk and |-

rock they o2gan Ly chasing a wmos-
guito into a ccrner and kilung hini
with a kerosene can. As a result Pan-
ama, 'which, was cuee a trifiz more
futal than bi- chinride of mercury tab-
lety, is now one of our leading winter
regorts and the wovkman who tires of
life and wishes {o fude away as for-
mer workinen once did by thouvsandg
Las to hire a pcrsenal friend to kill
him with & eiub.

The Panwo. cangl unites the” At-|
ltic aud Pacic decans 4d severs

land and America. By meaps of the

capal 30,000 tan ships will ‘be hoisted
deftly ovexr the mangled back bone of

deep water on the orher side At has
ccgt upwards of $500, ,000,000, and no
one' ‘has gotten rich off it.  Taus.
without going into tedious dimension |
details we can say with confidence that

\
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Greal Clearance Sale.

We are now offering our complete stock of Fur
Goods at Low Prices,

WHOLESALE

AND RETAIL,

consisting of the following:—

LADIES’ COATS in Caracul,

Coney, Persian
’ )

Dog, Squirrel and Wool Seal.

LADIES’ SCARFS & MUFFS in Caracul,Coney,
Catlynx, Goat, Hemster, Marmot, Hare, Op-
posum, Squirrel, Wallaby and Wool Seal.

MEN’S BOG COATS, suitable for coachmen.

Showroom open from 9 a.m. till 9 p.m.
Special Discount to wholesale purchasers.
Fur Garments Repaired and Remodelled and

satisfaction guaranteed.

The Roval Fur Co., td.,

: JOB’S
nov25,26,27,dec2,4,5,8,11

COVE,

it is the eighth wonder of the world.and
the first wonder of American politics.

In order fo dig the Panania cinel

the government had to cut a moithtail |

in two, build a large pavigable lake,
pull a river up by the roots, build
Iopks big enough to hold an -2xposiiion
building, change a climate, establish a
revolutionlgss .Central American Re-
public and keep séveral thousand pol-
iticians at bay.” All this was success-
fully accomplished under Col. Gogth-
als, the world's - greatest locksmith

1
L

and geographical surgeon — whi:c'h
leads us to hope that the government

the- Mississippi river - and - ake it

behave.

lene when $20 worth of kerosene will
run a FRASER engineths

mer gnd give more power, ¥
satisfaction, tian gasnlene —doclog

MINARD'S LINIME\T CURES GA
GET IN COWS.




